
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2503           25          38623

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           26           7294

 106 TAIWAN         MT             5           2484           43          16672

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2272

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            585            9           3988

 111 THAILND        MT             9           4544           75          36246

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2704

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            275            1            492

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1298

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            255            1            765

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            384

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3            866

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1627

 304 USA            MT            28          13805          200          98189

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            2            675

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1020            0           1800

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1365            1          22210

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10           1186

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            811            0           5191

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1800

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            7           2227

 111 THAILND        MT             1            396            3           1067

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            696

 304 USA            MT             2           1055            2           2096

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1138            0           8643

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           1198           32           8043

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            217

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1298

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            255            1            765

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3            866

 304 USA            MT            13           6287          160          77016

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           24           7770

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           16           6108

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            475           11           3438

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            472

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            585            2           1761

 111 THAILND        MT             8           4148           72          35179

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2008

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            275            0            275

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            384

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1627

 304 USA            MT            13           6463           38          19077

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            2            675

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1020            0           1800

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


